
STAGE 1 (Main & Broad)       STAGE 2 (Falls Park Dr)         STAGE 3 (Main & River)

 POP-UP STREET STAGE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MAY 11
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12:00

1:15

1:30

2:30

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Floating Statue

Chair Stacking

Juggling/Stilts

Living Statue/Granite Goddess

Juggling/Stilts

Floating Statue

Chair Stacking

Living Statue/Granite Goddess

Chair Stacking

11:00

11:30

10:30

10:00

12:45

P A R A D E

P A R A D E

Dance without Limits

Dance without Limits

Floating Statue

Living Statue/Granite Goddess

Helen Campbell

Brooks Dixon/Solo Trio

Brooks Dixon/Solo Trio

Floating Statue

Chair Stacking

3:45

6:15

Floating Statue

Living Statue/Granite Goddess

Dance Fusion

Dance Fusion

5:30


