

POP-UP STREET STAGE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MAY 11

Sponsored by



	STAGE 1 (Main & Broad)	STAGE 2 (Falls Park Dr)	STAGE 3 (Main & River)
10:00		Floating Statue	
10:30	Juggling/Stilts		Dance without Limits
11:00		Chair Stacking	
11:30	Living Statue/Granite Goddess		Dance without Limits
12:00		Floating Statue	
12:45		PARADE	
1:15			Floating Statue
1:30		Living Statue/Granite Goddess	
2:00	Juggling/Stilts		
2:30		Helen Campbell	Chair Stacking
3:00		Living Statue/Granite Goddess	
3:45	Dance Fusion		
4:00		Brooks Dixon/Solo Trio	
5:00		PARADE	
5:30			
6:00		Brooks Dixon/Solo Trio	Chair Stacking
6:15	Dance Fusion		
6:30		Floating Statue	
7:00			Chair Stacking
7:30	Living Statue/Granite Goddess	Floating Statue	I